SKYRUNNING
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Catas Altas

Catas Altas Vertical - SKYRACE 21K

Categoria: 21K-MASCULINO

Nome do Atleta

HOSLANY FERNANDES PESSOA
BRUNO BULLE COSTA ESTEVES
ANTONIO JOSE GONCALVES

THIAGO AGUIAR ANDRADE

FELIPE PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ
LEANDRO MARCOS DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLAUDIO ELI BATISTA DE ANDRADE
RONALD MARCAL ANDRADE

JOSE CARLOS MARTINS

LUCIANO MUANIS GODINHO

SAULO FRAGA DE ALDEMAR

JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS BRANGIONI
VINICIUS ANDRADE MALACARNE
HENRIQUE BORIM LEITE

HERALDO JOSE GONCALVES MACIEL
MATEUS CANCADO ASSIS

CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DO CARMO
JOAO LIRA DA MATTA MACHADO
VALMIR DIAS LANA JUNIOR

PAULO TERUO OKAMURA

THOMAZ CARVALHO

FERNANDO SILVA VIEIRA IZABEL
VINICIUS FERREIRA PERES DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON SOUZA DE MELO

ANDRE SOUZA DE MELO

SERGIO MORAES

KLAUS GROSSI PETTERSEN

MARLON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DEIVERSON ROQUE PRATES
EDMUNDO REINALDO DE SOUZA

ZE ALVARO

ANDRE OSVALDO MELO PALHARES
THIAGO RODRIGUES GOMES VILELA
GUILHERME DE PAULA PELLUCCI
HELIO PEREIRA AZEVEDO FILHO
AMILTON LUIZ TAVARES

MURILO BOTELHO DE ALMEIDA SILVA
RAFAEL AQUINO LEAL
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Tempo
03:05:55.026
03:14:55.142
03:32:53.971
04:05:55.170
04:09:49.992
04:19:46.345
04:42:10.520
04:45:30.683
04:49:39.547
04:51:27.439
04:56:53.024
04:59:36.197
05:05:12.735
05:10:19.422
05:12:06.968
05:14:02.156
05:19:33.897
05:21:33.224
05:26:46.808
05:39:45.321
05:44:54.543
05:47:33.199
05:52:32.380
05:59:07.639
05:59:07.679
06:05:37.493
06:23:04.168
06:25:20.731
06:31:40.264
08:23:39.621
08:23:41.010
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

31/07/2023 12:27:34

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
PETROPOLIS
MARIANA

BELO HORIZONT
CATAS ALTAS
SANTA BARBARA
CURITIBA
CONTAGEM
CATAS ALTAS
BELO HORIZONT
LAGOA SANTA
BARAO DE COCA
VICOSA

BELO HORIZONT
JUIZ DE FORA
BELO HORIZONT
SANTO ANTONIO
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
SUZANO

BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
CONTAGEM

RIO DE JANEIR
RIO DE JANEIR
NOVA LIMA
BELO HORIZONT
DIVINOPOLIS
CONTAGEM
CONTAGEM
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT

BELO HORIZONT
CATAS ALTAS
MARIANA

ARUJA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

SKYRUNNING
s Catas Altas Vertical - SKYRACE 21K

BRAZIL

# Placa
02104
02106
02102
02127
02130
02112

Catas Altas

Categoria: 21K-MASCULINO

Nome do Atleta
RAFAEL AUGUSTO GOMES
LUCIANO MAIA MATARELLI
LUIZ CRISOSTOMO
ERNANI DE SOUZA
GABRIEL CASSIA FORTUNA
JUAN AUGUSTO ALVES DOS SANTOS
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Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

31/07/2023 12:27:34

Cidade

BARAO DE COCA
BELO HORIZONT
RIO DE JANEIR
CONSELHEIRO L
BOTUCATU
ITAUNA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



